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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24

DAY & DATE APRIL 2023
Tuesday. April 04, 2023 Mahavir Jayanti Holiday
Friday. April 07, 2023 Good Friday Holiday
Friday, April 14, 2023 Dr. Amebedkar Jayanti Holiday
Saturday, April 15, 2023 Satrday Activity

Saturday. April 22, 2023

Id-ul fitr/ Akshaya Tritiya
Holiday

Samrda_}r. April 29, 2023

Saturday Activity

~ MAY 2023

Friday, May 05, 2023

Buddha Purnima

03 May to 10 May, 2023

I- Unit Test (Nur. to IX)

Saturday, May 13, 2023

PTM (Nur. to IX)

JUNE 2023
Thursday, June 29, 2023 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) *

JULY 2023
Monday, July 03, 2023 Guru Purnima
Saturday, July 08, 2023 Saturday Activity
Tuesday, July 11, 2023 World Population Day
Saturday. July 222023 Saturday Activity
Saturday, July 29, 2023 Mubharram

AUGUST 2023
Saturday, August 12, 2023 Saturday Activity
Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Independence day
Saturday, August 26, 2023 Saturday Activity
Wednesday. August 30,2023 Raksha bandhan (Rakhi)
' SEPTEMBER 2023

Tuesday, September 05, 2023 Teacher’'s Day
Thursday. September 07. 2023 Janmashtami
Saturday, September 09, 2023 Saturday Activity
Thursday, September 14, 2023 Hindi Diwas

15 Sep. to 23 Sep., 2023

Half Yearly Exam (Nur. to IX),
Test (X to XII)

Monday, September 25,2023 Ramdev Jayanti

Thursday . September 28, 2023 Id-e-Miled/Barawafat

Saturday. September 30, 2023 PTM (Nur. to IX)

OCTOBER 2023

Monday, October 02, 2023 Gandhi/Shastri Jayanti

Saturday, October 07, 2023 Saturday Activity

Sunday, October 15, 2023 Navratra Stapna

Monday, October 16, 2023 World Food Day

Saturday, October 21. 2023 Saturday Activity

Monday. October 23, 2023 Maha Navami

Tuesday. October 24, 2023 Dussehra

Saturday, October 28, 2023 Annual Function
NOVEMBER 2023

Saturday, November 04, 2023 Saturday Activity

Fniday, November 10, 2023 Dhanteras

Saturday, November 11, 2023 Choti Diwali

Sunday, November 12, 2023 Diwali

Monday, November 13, 2023 Goverdhan Puja

Tuesday. November 14, 2023 Bhai Dooj

Saturday, November 18, 2023 Saturday Activity

Nov. 25 to Nov. 26, 2023 Sports Day

Monday, November 27, 2023

Guru Nanak Jayanti
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DECEMBER 2023

Saturday, December 02, 2023

National Pollution Control Day

11 Dec. to 20 Dec., 2023 Half Yearly Exam (X to XII)
18 Dec. to 23 Dec., 2023 II Unit Test (Nur. to IX)
Monday, December 25, 2023 Christmas Day

25 Dec 2023 to 1 Jan 2024 Winter Holiday
| JANUARY 2024
Monday, January 01, 2024 New Year's Day

Saturday, January 13, 2024 Saturday Activity
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Guru Govind Jayanti
Saturday, January 20, 2024 Science Exhibition

Friday, January 26, 2024 Republic day

FEBRUARY 2024

Saturday, February 03, 2024 Saturday Activity

Saturday, February 17, 2024 Saturday Activity

MARCH 2024

04 Mar. to 16 Mar., 2024 Annual Examination
Tuesday, March, 05 2024 Davanand Saraswati Jayanti

Friday, March, 08, 2024

Maha Shivaratri Holiday

Thurday, March, 21, 2024

Result Declaration (Nur. to
UKG)

Friday, March, 22, 2024

Result Declaration (I, IT)

Saturday, March, 23, 2024

Result Declaration (TIL IV)

Sunday. March 24, 2024

Hoh

Monday. March 25, 2024

Holi

Tuesday, March 26, 2024

Holi

Wednesday, March, 27, 2024

Result Declaration (V, VI)

Thursday, March, 28, 2024

Result Declaration (VII, VIII)

Fnday, March 29, 2024

Good Friday Holiday

LEGEND:- S - STUDENT. T - TEACHER, O — OFFICE STAFF
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